ITEM

Barracuda Fish
Crab

Gray Mullet
Hamour

King Fish
Louti

Indian Mackarel
Murjan

Nagil

Parrot

Sardine
Shaour

Sigan

Sultan Ibrahim
Baby Squid
Trevally

Tuna

Shrimps Large
Tiger Shrimps
Lobster

Fresh Mussels
Sea Bass

Sea Bream

Sea Scallops
Salmon

Red Mullet

Dover Sole

Prices are Saudi Riyals and inclusive VAT
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SEAFOOD PRICE LIST (PER KG)

ORIGIN

KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
UAE
UAE
Holland
KSA
KSA
Holland
Norway
KSA
KSA

Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Frozen
Frozen
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh

STATUS PRICE s=wdl

90
132
128
200
180
288
100
100
360
180

60
180

90
105
140

90
140
260
380
440
200
180
140
400
240
115
160
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SIDE DISHES

Veg Fried Rice
Sayadiya Rcie
Steam Rice

Fried Rice

Thai Curry Noodles
Thai Curry Soup
Tom Yum Soup
Thai Curry Shrimp

Coconut Curry Fish
DESSERT

Fruit with ice cream
Cream Brulé

Chocolate brownie with ice cream
BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks

Perrier S / L

Evian Large
Mineral Water S / L
Fresh Juices

Mojitos

Blue Ocean

Blue Margarita
Jeddah Delight S / L
Ice Tea

Holsten

Budweiser

Prices are Saudi Riyals and inclusive VAT

PRICE =l

47.62
50
50
50
68
50
50
74
74

45
45
35.24

21
28.57 / 39.05
35
14.29 / 20
35
39.05
39.05
39.39
38 / 55
26.67
25
25
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HOT DRINKS PRICE sl a5 Ll Sbg peiall

Coffee Americano 30.48 L) ).oi
Espresso 25 Sy yaan|
Doble Espresso 35.24 93 gy yuanl
Cappuccino 32.48 gidsls
Latte Macchiato 32.48 o lSle a5
Espresso Macchiato 26.67 o5LSlo gy yenl

Prices are Saudi Riyals and inclusive VAT Blaoll dagdll dgss dlolis (5392l JLsL sl



