

قائمة أسعار المأكولات البحرية (للكيلوغرام)

SEAFOOD PRICE LIST (PER KG)

ITEM	ORIGIN	STATUS	السعر PRICE	الحالة	بلد المنشأ	الصنف
Barracuda Fish	KSA	Fresh	90	طازج	السعودية	باراكودا
Crab	KSA	Fresh	132	طازج	السعودية	سلطعون
Gray Mullet	KSA	Fresh	128	طازج	السعودية	بوري
Hamour	KSA	Fresh	200	طازج	السعودية	 هامور
King Fish	KSA	Fresh	180	طازج	السعودية	سمك الملك
Louti	KSA	Fresh	288	طازج	السعودية	???
Indian Mackarel	KSA	Fresh	100	طازج	السعودية	ماكريل
Murjan	KSA	Fresh	100	طازج طازج	السعودية	مرجان
Nagil	KSA	Fresh	360	طازج	السعودية	ناجل
Parrot	KSA	Fresh	180	طازج	السعودية	شعور
Sardine	KSA	Fresh	60	طازج	السعودية	سردين
Shaour	KSA	Fresh	180	طازج	السعودية	غاهور
Sigan	KSA	Fresh	90	طازج	السعودية	سيجان
Sultan Ibrahim	KSA	Fresh	105	طازج	السعودية	سلطان ابراهيم
Baby Squid	KSA	Fresh	140	طازج	السعودية	سبيط صغير
Trevally	KSA	Fresh	90	طازج	السعودية	ترافيلي
Tuna	KSA	Fresh	140	طازج	السعودية	تونا
Shrimps Large	KSA	Fresh	260	طازج	السعودية	جمبري كبير
Tiger Shrimps	UAE	Frozen	380	مجمد	الإمارات	جمبري جامبو
Lobster	UAE	Frozen	440	مجمد	الإمارات	استكوزا
Fresh Mussels	Holland	Fresh	200	طازج	هولندا	محار
Sea Bass	KSA	Fresh	180	طازج	السعودية	قاروص
Sea Bream	KSA	Fresh	140	طازج	السعودية	شعور
Sea Scallops	Holland	Fresh	400	طازج	هولندا	اسكلوب
Salmon	Norway	Fresh	240	طازج	النرويج	سلمون
Red Mullet	KSA	Fresh	115	طازج	السعودية	الحمرا
Dover Sole	KSA	Fresh	160	طازج	السعودية	موسی



SIDE DISHES	السعر PRICE	الأطباق الجانبية
Veg Fried Rice	47.62	أرز مقلي بالخضار
Sayadiya Rcie	50	أرز الصيادية
Steam Rice	50	أرز مطهو على البخار
Fried Rice	50	أرز مقلي
Thai Curry Noodles	68	نودلز بالكاري التايلاندي
Thai Curry Soup	50	حساء الكاري التايلاندي
Tom Yum Soup	50	حساء توم يوم
Thai Curry Shrimp	74	جمبري بالكاري التايلاندي
Coconut Curry Fish	74	سمك بالكاري بجوز الهند
DESSERT		الحلويات
Fruit with ice cream	45	فاكهة مع آيس كريم
Cream Brulé	45	كريم بروليه
Chocolate brownie with ice cream	35.24	براوني شوكولاتة مع آيس كريم
BEVERAGES		المشروبات
Soft Drinks	21	مشروبات غازية
Perrier S / L	$28.57 \ / \ 39.05$	بیرییه کبیر / صغیر
Evian Large	35	إفيان كبير
Mineral Water S / L	14.29 / 20	مياه معدنية كبيرة / صغيرة
Fresh Juices	35	عصائر طازجة
Mojitos	39.05	موهيتو
Blue Ocean	39.05	بلو أوشن
Blue Margarita	39.39	بلو مارغريتا
Jeddah Delight S / L	38 / 55	جدة ديلايت كبير / صغير
Ice Tea	26.67	شاي مثلج
Holsten	25	هولستن
Budweiser	25	بدوايزر



HOT DRINKS	السعر PRICE	المشروبات الساخنة
Coffee Americano	30.48	أمريكانو
Espresso	25	اسبريسو
Doble Espresso	35.24	اسبريسو دبل
Cappuccino	32.48	كابتشينو
Latte Macchiato	32.48	لاتيه ماكياتو
Espresso Macchiato	26.67	اسبريسو ماكياتو